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Vl. unitário Vl. total

Descrição

Quant.

Código

Proponente

000074 AGUA SANITARIA -  1 LT
120,000 1,990 238,80SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

120,000 2,050 246,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

120,000 2,090 250,80SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 245,202,043

000075 ALGOOL EM GEL
80,000 14,950 1.196,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 14,980 1.198,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 14,990 1.199,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.197,8714,973

000076 BALDE EM PLASTICO C/ALÇA - 10 LT
6,000 12,950 77,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 12,980 77,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 12,990 77,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 77,8412,973

000077 DESIFETANTE LIIQUIDO - 2 LT

60,000 5,950 357,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 5,980 358,80MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 5,990 359,40SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 358,405,973

000078 DETERGENTE - 2 LT

60,000 6,950 417,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 6,980 418,80MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 6,990 419,40SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 418,406,973

000080 ESPONJA MULTIUSO DUPLA FACE

24,000 0,990 23,76SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

24,000 1,050 25,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

24,000 1,090 26,16SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 25,041,043

000081 LAVA PISO - 2 LT

24,000 8,950 214,80SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

24,000 8,980 215,52MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

24,000 8,990 215,76SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 215,368,973

000082 LUSTRA MOVEIS

24,000 9,950 238,80SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

24,000 9,980 239,52MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

24,000 9,990 239,76SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 239,369,973

030404 DESODORIZADOR DE AMBIENTES

100,000 15,950 1.595,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

100,000 15,980 1.598,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

100,000 15,990 1.599,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.597,3315,973

000085 PAPEL HIGIENICO DUPLA FACE- C/4 ROLO
100,000 6,990 699,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP
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100,000 7,050 705,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

100,000 7,090 709,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 704,337,043

000086 PAPEL TOALHA

80,000 6,950 556,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 6,980 558,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 6,990 559,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 557,876,973

000087 PASTILHA ODORIZANTE - PISO

80,000 3,490 279,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 3,550 284,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 3,590 287,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 283,473,543

000088 SABÃO EM PÓ - 500 G

6,000 5,450 32,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 5,480 32,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 5,490 32,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 32,845,473

000089 SABÃO EM BARRA - 500 G

6,000 4,950 29,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 4,980 29,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 4,990 29,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 29,844,973

000090 SABONETE SÓLIDO 90 G
120,000 2,490 298,80SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

120,000 2,550 306,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

120,000 2,590 310,80SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 305,202,543

000091 SABONETE LIQUIDO GLICERINADO
80,000 9,990 799,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 10,050 804,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 10,090 807,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 803,4710,043

000092 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 100 LTS
80,000 16,950 1.356,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 16,980 1.358,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 16,990 1.359,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.357,8716,973

000094 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 30 LTS
80,000 16,950 1.356,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 16,980 1.358,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 16,990 1.359,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.357,8716,973

000093 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 50 LTS
100,000 16,950 1.695,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

100,000 16,980 1.698,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

100,000 16,990 1.699,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.697,3316,973

000096 VASSOURA DE PALHA - FAB ARTESANAL
24,000 2,500 60,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

24,000 2,550 61,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

24,000 2,590 62,16SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 61,122,547

000097 COPO DESCATAVEL -PEQUENO P/CAFÉ
120,000 3,450 414,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

120,000 3,480 417,60MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

120,000 3,490 418,80SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 416,803,473

000098 COPO DESCATAVEL -MEDIO  P/ AGUA

rpt12



Vl. unitário Vl. total

Descrição

Quant.

Código

Proponente

100,000 5,450 545,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

100,000 5,480 548,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

100,000 5,490 549,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 547,335,473

000099 FLANELA 100% ALGODÃO 40X60 M
36,000 2,950 106,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

36,000 2,980 107,28MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

36,000 2,990 107,64SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 107,042,973

000100 TAÇAS MEDIA
12,000 8,500 102,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 8,550 102,60MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 8,590 103,08SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 102,568,547

000102 PRATO FUNDO
12,000 7,850 94,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 7,890 94,68MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 7,890 94,68SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 94,527,877

000103 XICARA GRANDE
12,000 6,950 83,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 6,980 83,76MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 6,990 83,88SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 83,686,973

000105 CAÇAMBA DE GELO
6,000 9,950 59,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 9,980 59,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 9,990 59,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 59,849,973

000108 PANO DE PRATO

36,000 3,500 126,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

36,000 3,550 127,80MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

36,000 3,590 129,24SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 127,683,547

000109 JARRA PARA SUCO

6,000 24,950 149,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 24,980 149,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 24,990 149,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 149,8424,973

000113 FOSFORO

6,000 3,950 23,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 3,980 23,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 3,990 23,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 23,843,973

000114 GARRAFA P/AGUA

6,000 14,990 89,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 15,050 90,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 15,090 90,54SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 90,2615,043

000115 LENÇOS GUARDANAPOS

80,000 2,950 236,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 2,980 238,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 2,990 239,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 237,872,973

000117 BOMBRIL

12,000 1,950 23,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 1,980 23,76MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 1,990 23,88SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 23,681,973
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030523 PANO DE CHÃO 60 50 CM
24,000 6,950 166,80SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

24,000 6,980 167,52MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

24,000 6,990 167,76SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 167,366,973

030531 CESTO P/LIXO EM PLASTICO TELADO
6,000 7,990 47,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 8,050 48,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 8,090 48,54SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 48,268,043

030530 CESTO PARA LIXO COM PEDAL
6,000 44,950 269,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 44,980 269,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 44,990 269,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 269,8444,973

030529 VASSOURA DE PELO 25 CM

6,000 19,950 119,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 19,980 119,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 19,990 119,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 119,8419,973

030528 RODO 60 CM

6,000 33,850 203,10SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 33,880 203,28MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 33,890 203,34SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 203,2433,873

030527 QUEROSENE 100 ML

6,000 5,990 35,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 6,050 36,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 6,090 36,54SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 36,266,043

030526 CERA P/POLIMENTO DE PISO

6,000 13,950 83,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 13,980 83,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 13,990 83,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 83,8413,973

030525 APANHADOR DE LIXO 60 CM C/CABO

12,000 16,950 203,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 16,980 203,76MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 16,990 203,88SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 203,6816,973

030524 VASSOURA PIAÇAVA

12,000 14,950 179,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 14,980 179,76MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 14,990 179,88SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 179,6814,973

030536 RODO 40 CM
6,000 21,950 131,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 21,980 131,88MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 21,990 131,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 131,8421,973
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SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

000074 AGUA SANITARIA -  1 LT 120,000 1,990 238,80

000075 ALGOOL EM GEL 80,000 14,950 1.196,00

000076 BALDE EM PLASTICO C/ALÇA - 10 LT 6,000 12,950 77,70

000077 DESIFETANTE LIIQUIDO - 2 LT 60,000 5,950 357,00

000078 DETERGENTE - 2 LT 60,000 6,950 417,00

000080 ESPONJA MULTIUSO DUPLA FACE 24,000 0,990 23,76

000081 LAVA PISO - 2 LT 24,000 8,950 214,80

000082 LUSTRA MOVEIS 24,000 9,950 238,80

030404 DESODORIZADOR DE AMBIENTES 100,000 15,950 1.595,00

000085 PAPEL HIGIENICO DUPLA FACE- C/4 ROLO 100,000 6,990 699,00

000086 PAPEL TOALHA 80,000 6,950 556,00

000087 PASTILHA ODORIZANTE - PISO 80,000 3,490 279,20

000088 SABÃO EM PÓ - 500 G 6,000 5,450 32,70

000089 SABÃO EM BARRA - 500 G 6,000 4,950 29,70

000090 SABONETE SÓLIDO 90 G 120,000 2,490 298,80

000091 SABONETE LIQUIDO GLICERINADO 80,000 9,990 799,20

000092 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 100 LTS 80,000 16,950 1.356,00

000094 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 30 LTS 80,000 16,950 1.356,00

000093 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 50 LTS 100,000 16,950 1.695,00

000096 VASSOURA DE PALHA - FAB ARTESANAL 24,000 2,500 60,00

000097 COPO DESCATAVEL -PEQUENO P/CAFÉ 120,000 3,450 414,00

000098 COPO DESCATAVEL -MEDIO  P/ AGUA 100,000 5,450 545,00

000099 FLANELA 100% ALGODÃO 40X60 M 36,000 2,950 106,20

000100 TAÇAS MEDIA 12,000 8,500 102,00

000102 PRATO FUNDO 12,000 7,850 94,20

000103 XICARA GRANDE 12,000 6,950 83,40

000105 CAÇAMBA DE GELO 6,000 9,950 59,70

000108 PANO DE PRATO 36,000 3,500 126,00

000109 JARRA PARA SUCO 6,000 24,950 149,70

000113 FOSFORO 6,000 3,950 23,70

000114 GARRAFA P/AGUA 6,000 14,990 89,94

000115 LENÇOS GUARDANAPOS 80,000 2,950 236,00

000117 BOMBRIL 12,000 1,950 23,40

030523 PANO DE CHÃO 60 50 CM 24,000 6,950 166,80

030531 CESTO P/LIXO EM PLASTICO TELADO 6,000 7,990 47,94

030530 CESTO PARA LIXO COM PEDAL 6,000 44,950 269,70

030529 VASSOURA DE PELO 25 CM 6,000 19,950 119,70

030528 RODO 60 CM 6,000 33,850 203,10

030527 QUEROSENE 100 ML 6,000 5,990 35,94

030526 CERA P/POLIMENTO DE PISO 6,000 13,950 83,70

030525 APANHADOR DE LIXO 60 CM C/CABO 12,000 16,950 203,40

030524 VASSOURA PIAÇAVA 12,000 14,950 179,40

030536 RODO 40 CM 6,000 21,950 131,70

Total do(s) item(ns) : 15.015,08

Total geral : 15.015,08
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000074 AGUA SANITARIA -  1 LT 120,0000 2,043 245,16

000075 ALGOOL EM GEL 80,0000 14,973 1.197,84

000076 BALDE EM PLASTICO C/ALÇA - 10 LT 6,0000 12,973 77,84

000077 DESIFETANTE LIIQUIDO - 2 LT 60,0000 5,973 358,38

000078 DETERGENTE - 2 LT 60,0000 6,973 418,38

000080 ESPONJA MULTIUSO DUPLA FACE 24,0000 1,043 25,03

000081 LAVA PISO - 2 LT 24,0000 8,973 215,35

000082 LUSTRA MOVEIS 24,0000 9,973 239,35

030404 DESODORIZADOR DE AMBIENTES 100,0000 15,973 1.597,30

000085 PAPEL HIGIENICO DUPLA FACE- C/4 ROLO 100,0000 7,043 704,30

000086 PAPEL TOALHA 80,0000 6,973 557,84

000087 PASTILHA ODORIZANTE - PISO 80,0000 3,543 283,44

000088 SABÃO EM PÓ - 500 G 6,0000 5,473 32,84

000089 SABÃO EM BARRA - 500 G 6,0000 4,973 29,84

000090 SABONETE SÓLIDO 90 G 120,0000 2,543 305,16

000091 SABONETE LIQUIDO GLICERINADO 80,0000 10,043 803,44

000092 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 100 LTS 80,0000 16,973 1.357,84

000094 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 30 LTS 80,0000 16,973 1.357,84

000093 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 50 LTS 100,0000 16,973 1.697,30

000096 VASSOURA DE PALHA - FAB ARTESANAL 24,0000 2,547 61,13

000097 COPO DESCATAVEL -PEQUENO P/CAFÉ 120,0000 3,473 416,76

000098 COPO DESCATAVEL -MEDIO  P/ AGUA 100,0000 5,473 547,30

000099 FLANELA 100% ALGODÃO 40X60 M 36,0000 2,973 107,03

000100 TAÇAS MEDIA 12,0000 8,547 102,56

000102 PRATO FUNDO 12,0000 7,877 94,52

000103 XICARA GRANDE 12,0000 6,973 83,68

000105 CAÇAMBA DE GELO 6,0000 9,973 59,84

000108 PANO DE PRATO 36,0000 3,547 127,69

000109 JARRA PARA SUCO 6,0000 24,973 149,84

000113 FOSFORO 6,0000 3,973 23,84

000114 GARRAFA P/AGUA 6,0000 15,043 90,26

000115 LENÇOS GUARDANAPOS 80,0000 2,973 237,84

000117 BOMBRIL 12,0000 1,973 23,68

030523 PANO DE CHÃO 60 50 CM 24,0000 6,973 167,35

030531 CESTO P/LIXO EM PLASTICO TELADO 6,0000 8,043 48,26

030530 CESTO PARA LIXO COM PEDAL 6,0000 44,973 269,84

030529 VASSOURA DE PELO 25 CM 6,0000 19,973 119,84

030528 RODO 60 CM 6,0000 33,873 203,24

030527 QUEROSENE 100 ML 6,0000 6,043 36,26

030526 CERA P/POLIMENTO DE PISO 6,0000 13,973 83,84

030525 APANHADOR DE LIXO 60 CM C/CABO 12,0000 16,973 203,68

030524 VASSOURA PIAÇAVA 12,0000 14,973 179,68

030536 RODO 40 CM 6,0000 21,973 131,84

Total  : 15.074,24
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